
Benton County Audrey Freeland afreeland@bentoncounty.in.gov Office:  765-884-0760 Ext 8105

Carroll County Thomas A. Gray auditor@carrollcounty.in.gov Office:  765-564-3172

Cass County Cheryl Alcorn cheryl.alcorn@co.cass.in.us Office:  574-753-7722

Fulton County Christina Sriver auditor@co.fulton.in.us Office:  574-223-2912

District Chair Howard County Martha Lake martha.lake@co.howard.in.us Office:  765-456-2233

Jasper County Kimberly K. Grow kim.grow@co.jasper.in.us Office:  219-866-4930

Lake County John Petalas petaljx@lakecountyin.org Office:  219-755-3901

LaPorte County Joie Winski jwinski@laportecounty.org Office:  219-326-6808

Treasurer Marshall County Julie Fox julief@co.marshall.in.us Office:  574-935-8509

Miami County Mary Brown mbrown@miamicounty.in.gov Office:  765-472-3901

Newton County Sharon Dewing sdewing@newtoncounty.in.gov Office:  219-474-6081

Secretary Porter County Vicki Urbanik auditor@porterco.org Office:  219-465-3445

Pulaski County Laura Wheeler lmwheeler7856@hotmail.com Office:  574-946-3653

St. Joseph County Michael Hamann mhamann@co.st-joseph.in.us Office:  574-235-9400

Starke County Katherine Chaffins kchaffins@co.starke.in.us Office:  574-772-9101

White County Gayle Rogers grogers@whitecountyindiana.us Office:  574-583-5761

Northeast District
Adams County Mary Beery  mbeery@co.adams.in.us Office:  260-724-5303

Allen County Nick Jordan Nick.Jordan@co.allen.in.us Office:  260-449-7241

Blackford County Sharon L. Hartley shartley@blackfordcounty.com Office:  765-348-1620

DeKalb County Jan Bauman jbauman@co.dekalb.in.us Office:  260-925-2362

President-Elect Elkhart County Pauline E. Graff pgraff@elkhartcounty.com Office:  574-535-6719

Grant County Roger Bainbridge grantcountyauditor@gmail.com Office:  765-668-6552

Huntington County Cindy Yeiter cindy.yeiter@huntington.in.us Office:  260-358-4804

Jay County Anna Culy aculy@co.jay.in.us Office:  260-726-7575

Kosciusko County Michelle Puckett mpuckett@kcgov.com Office:  574-372-2328

LaGrange County Kay Myers kmyers@lagrangecounty.org Office:  260-499-6310

Noble County Tonya L. Marks tmarks@nobleco.us Office:  260-636-2658

Steuben County Kim Koomler kkoomler@co.steuben.in.us Office:  260-668-1000 Ext 1218

Wabash County Marcie Shepherd auditor@wabashcounty.in.gov Office:  260-563-0661

District Chair Wells County Beth Davis auditor@wellscounty.org Office:  260-824-6474

Whitley County Jana Schinbeckler wcauditor@whitleygov.com Office:  260-248-3100

Indiana Auditors' Association 

Some Counties might require additional or different information to process the Homestead Exemption. 
Make sure to inquire when contacting them.
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West Central District
Boone County Heather R. Byers hmyers@co.boone,in.us Office:  765-482-2940

District Chair Clay County Jennifer M. Flater jenniferf@claycountyin.gov Office:  812-448-9001

Clinton County Cathy Hamilton chamilton@clintonco.com Office:  765-659-6330

Fountain County Brenda Hardy bhardy@fountainco.net Office:  765-793-2243

Hendricks County Nancy L. Marsh nmarsh@co.hendricks.in.us Office:  317-745-9300

Montgomery County Jennifer Andel auditor@montgomerycounty.in.gov Office:  765-364-6403

Legislative Chair Morgan County Dan Bastin dbastin@morgancounty.in.gov Office:  765-342-1001

Owen County Patty Steward Patty.steward@owencounty.in.gov Office:  812-829-5000

Parke County Pam Adams auditor@parkecounty-in.gov Office:  765-569-3422

Putnam County Lorie Hallett loriehallettpcauditor@yahoo.com Office:  765-653-5513

Tippecanoe County Robert Plantenga bplantenga@tippecanoe.in.gov Office:  765-423-9207

Vermillion County Amy Tolbert amy.tolbert@vermillioncounty.in.gov Office:  765-492-5300

Vigo County James Bramble james.bramble@vigocounty.in.gov Office:  812-462-3361

Warren County Robin Weston-Hubner auditor@warrencounty.in.gov Office:  765-762-3275

East Central District
Delaware County Steven G. Craycraft scraycraft@co.delaware.in.us Office:  765-747-7717

Fayette County Jane Downard auditor@co.fayette,in.us Office:  765-825-8987

Franklin County Karla J. Bauman kbauman@franklinounty.in.gov Office:  765-647-4631

Hamilton County Robin M. Mills robin.mills@hamiltoncounty.in.gov Office:  317-776-8400

Hancock County Robin Lowder rlowder@hancockcoingov.org Office:  317-477-1105

Henry County Patricia A. French pfrench@henryco.net Office:  765-529-2800

Johnson County Pamela Jean Burton pburton@co.johnson.in.us Office:  317-346-4312

Madison County Rick G. Gardner Rgardner@madisoncounty.in.gov Office:  765-641-9425

District Chair Marion County Julie Voorhies julie.voorhies@indy.gov Office:  317-327-3005

Randolph County Mary Ann Lenkensdofer auditor-01@randolph.in.gov Office:  765-584-6700

Rush County Joni Harr auditor@rushcounty.in.gov Office:  765-932-2077

Shelby County Mary Jo Phares mary.phares@co.shelby.in.us Office:  317-392-6310

Tipton County Gregg Townsend tiptoncoauditor@tds.net Office:  765-675-2794

Union County Gene H. Sanford gsanforducauditor@yahoo.com Office:  765-458-5464

Wayne County Robert Coddington rcoddington@co.wayne.in.us Office:  765-973-9318
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Southwest District
Crawford County Christian Howell auditor@crawfordcountyin.com Office:  812-338-4820

Vice-President, 

Education Chair Daviess County Patty Ball auditor@daviess.org Office:  812-254-8662

Dubois County Kathy Hopf auditor@duboiscountyin.org Office:  812-481-7000

Gibson County Sherri Smith ssmith@gibsoncounty-in.gov Office:  812-385-4927

Greene County Patty Baker patty.baker@co.greene.in.us Office:  812-384-2008

Knox County Lisa Madden lmadden@knoxcounty.in.gov Office:  812-885-2502

Lawrence County Jody Edwards jedwards@lawrencecounty.in.gov Office:  812-275-3111

Martin County January Roush jroush@martincounty.in.gov Office:  812-247-3731

Monroe County Catherine Smith csmith@co.monroe.in.us Office:  812-349-2515

Orange County Lonnie Stroud auditorLonnie@co.orange,in.us Office:  812-723-3600

Perry County Pamela Goffinet auditor@psci.net Office:  812-547-6427

Pike County Ronald K. Wilson pcaud@blueriver.net Office:  812-354-6451

Posey County Sarah Beth Meighan sarah.meighan@poseycountyin.gov Office:  812-838-1300

Spencer County Autumn Winkler spenceraud@psci.net Office:  812-649-4376

Sullivan County Brenda Howard sullaudit@joink.com Office:  812-268-4491

Vanderburgh County Brian Gerth bagerth@vanderburghgov.org Office 812-435-5467

District Chair Warrick County Deborah Stevens dstevens@warrickcounty.gov Office:  812-897-6110

Southeast District
Bartholomew County Barbara Hackman bhackman@bartholomew.in.gov Office:  812-379-1510

Brown County Beth A. Mulry mulryba@browncounty-in.us Office:  812-988-5485

Clark County R. Monty Snelling msnelling@co.clark.in.us Office:  812-285-6211

Past-President Dearborn County Gayle Pennington gpennington@dearborncounty.in.gov Office:  812-537-8807

Decatur County Janet S. Chadwell auditor@decaturcounty.in.gov Office:  812-663-2570

Floyd County Scott Clark sclark@floydcounty.in.gov Office:  812-948-5435

Harrison County Chad Shireman cshireman@harrisoncounty.in.gov Office:  812-738-8241

Jackson County Kathy S. Hohenstreiter auditor@jacksoncounty.in.gov Office:  812-358-6161

Jefferson County Sherry Eblen sherry.eblen@jeffersoncounty.in.gov Office:  812-265-8966

Jennings County Kay Sue Vance kvance@jenningscounty-in.gov Office:  812-352-3016

Ohio County Deb Cappel ohioctyauditor58@gmail.com Office:  812-438-2062

Ripley County William Lee Wagner auditor@ripleycounty.com Office:  812-689-6311

Scott County Tammy Johnson tammy.johnson@scottcounty.in.gov Office:  812-752-8408

Switzerland County Gayle Rayles auditor@switzerlandcountycourthouse.org Office:  812-427-4470

District Chair Washington County Randall Bills rbills@washingtoncounty.in.gov Office:  812-883-4805
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